Kategorie Mladsi

Startovni éislo

Jméno

SDH

Cas

Poradi

MO1

Bar¢a Mikulova

TéSany

02:34:15

N

MO02

Gabina Janovska

Tésany

03:12:44

MO03

Kuba Adamek

TéSany

02:58:00

MO04

Klara Vasickova

Nosislav

03:05:27

MO5

Michal Vasek

Otmarov

02:44:16

MO6

Alexandr Charalambidis

Sokolnice

02:36:78

w [ | |00 N

MO7

Diana Zakova

Nova Ves

03:44.08

MO8

Lukas Kubalek

Nova Ves

03:32:00

M09

Jan Slama

Nova Ves

4:00:81

M10

Matyas Buksa

Nova Ves

3:21:87

M11

Matyas Kocéab

lvancice

02:29:53

M12

M13

M14

M15

M16

M17

M18

M19

M20

M21

M22

M23

M24

M25

M26

M27

M28

M29

M30

M31

M32

TFA O pohar starosty obce TéSany 2022
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